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Tuesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County, PA
Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 3 Governor Mifflin 5 1 83.3 636 9540 733 2045
2 4 Muhlenberg 3 3 50.0 604 9434 612 1790
3 1 Daniel Boone 1 2 33.3 537 13330 568 1676
4 5 Reading 0 3 424 5263 472 1284
5 2 Exeter 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 Wilson 0 0 0 0 0

Division2
1 14 Schuylkill Valley 14 4 77.8 592 24903 749 1994
2 8 Antietam 11 7 61.1 518 18055 629 1649
3 11 Hamburg 6 10 37.5 514 13889 575 1648
4 12 Oley Valley 3 13 18.8 534 16359 581 1650
5 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
6 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
7 13 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 749 Schuylkill Valley 733 Governor Mifflin 629 Antietam
Scratch Series 2045 Governor Mifflin 1994 Schuylkill Valley 1790 Muhlenberg
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 186 Alyssa Dreisbach 179 Isabel Pepe 178 Jenna Terenchin
Scratch Series 469 Alyssa Dreisbach 461 Isabel Pepe 448 Lindsey Venkler

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
Sarah Banks 3571 37 96
Emily Wedemeyer 1636 13 125
Amanda Marley 3374 28 120
Breana McNamara 3316 33 100
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

2 - Exeter
Ganas Ganas 899 7 128
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

3 - Governor Mifflin
Alyssa Dreisbach 5212 38 137
Sierra-Rose Hausmann 0 0 110
Felicia Krick 0 0 110
Gwen Gagne 3543 33 107
Morgan Scheirer 3474 24 144
Kirsten East 0 0 110
Lauren Weber 0 0 110

4 - Muhlenberg
Makayla Weaver 726 5 145
Lindsey Venkler 4223 32 131
Emily Levan 2605 22 118
Jenna Terenchin 4304 33 130
VACANT 0 0 110

5 - Reading
Noriana Cooley 1308 20 65
Rydiah Rhoden 1222 17 71
Glorianne Renozales 2958 30 98
Veronica Sosa 1055 10 105
Jess Rios 453 5 90
Shalaney Colon 107 1 107

6 - Twin Valley
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

BLS-2016/PRO licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Dana Brown02/13/2016  8:53 am  Page 1 of 3



JV Girls 15-1602/08/2016    Week 14 of 14 Page 2

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
Marsadies Rowlards 1346 15 89
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
Leah Baer 2890 29 99
Kayleigh Bohn 0 0 110
Kate Ciesinski 1810 15 120
Sierra Eller 3273 34 96
Kylie Himmelberger 246 2 123
Janae Kirby 1534 13 118
Christina Maggs 123 1 123
Alex McCord 0 0 110
Emily Morales 2939 27 108
Briela Rau-Cook 3150 34 92

9 - Berks Catholic
Summer Rose Biros 533 4 133
Erin Apsokardu 865 9 96
Lanycea McIntosh 95 1 95
Nyrie McIntosh 315 3 105
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
Starr Dove 2398 24 99
Cara Showmaker 2394 24 99
Alexa Althouse 2367 23 102
Abbie Smith 791 7 113
Grace Burns 2147 21 102
Hannah Shirk 1361 12 113
Leanne Moser 310 3 103
Hannah Burns 843 9 93
Alyssa Noecker 573 6 95
Autumn Gilmour 705 6 117

12 - Oley Valley
Hope Eppehimer 2707 26 104
Samantha Allen 4379 42 104
Kierstin Allen 4196 40 104
Jessica Ridgway 3049 27 112
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Wyomissing
Naomi Negron 2106 25 84
Jessica Edwards 1483 13 114
Aleena Mahmood 531 6 88
Sophia Faust 122 1 122
Emily Opel 155 1 155

14 - Schuylkill Valley
Samantha Sites 4118 37 111
Isabel Martin 2722 24 113
Isabel Pepe 4168 35 119
Jessica Wertz 108 1 108
Kacie Jones 2877 24 119
Kayla Lafaver 2941 23 127
Katelynn Spyker 3349 29 115
Bristol Long 2545 21 121
Juliana Kalous 1702 14 121
Lindsey Zimmerman 373 2 186

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Lindsey Zimmerman Schuylkill Valley 373 2 186.50
Emily Opel Wyomissing 155 1 155.00
Makayla Weaver Muhlenberg 726 5 145.20
Morgan Scheirer Governor Mifflin 3474 24 144.75
Alyssa Dreisbach Governor Mifflin 5212 38 137.16
Summer Rose Biros Berks Catholic 533 4 133.25
Lindsey Venkler Muhlenberg 4223 32 131.97
Jenna Terenchin Muhlenberg 4304 33 130.42
Ganas Ganas Exeter 899 7 128.43
Kayla Lafaver Schuylkill Valley 2941 23 127.87
Emily Wedemeyer Daniel Boone 1636 13 125.85
Kylie Himmelberger Antietam 246 2 123.00
Christina Maggs Antietam 123 1 123.00
Sophia Faust Wyomissing 122 1 122.00
Juliana Kalous Schuylkill Valley 1702 14 121.57
Bristol Long Schuylkill Valley 2545 21 121.19
Kate Ciesinski Antietam 1810 15 120.67
Amanda Marley Daniel Boone 3374 28 120.50
Kacie Jones Schuylkill Valley 2877 24 119.88
Isabel Pepe Schuylkill Valley 4168 35 119.09
Emily Levan Muhlenberg 2605 22 118.41
Janae Kirby Antietam 1534 13 118.00
Autumn Gilmour Hamburg 705 6 117.50
Katelynn Spyker Schuylkill Valley 3349 29 115.48
Jessica Edwards Wyomissing 1483 13 114.08
Isabel Martin Schuylkill Valley 2722 24 113.42
Hannah Shirk Hamburg 1361 12 113.42
Abbie Smith Hamburg 791 7 113.00

Jessica Ridgway Oley Valley 3049 27 112.93
Samantha Sites Schuylkill Valley 4118 37 111.30
Emily Morales Antietam 2939 27 108.85
Jessica Wertz Schuylkill Valley 108 1 108.00
Gwen Gagne Governor Mifflin 3543 33 107.36
Shalaney Colon Reading 107 1 107.00
Veronica Sosa Reading 1055 10 105.50
Nyrie McIntosh Berks Catholic 315 3 105.00
Kierstin Allen Oley Valley 4196 40 104.90
Samantha Allen Oley Valley 4379 42 104.26
Hope Eppehimer Oley Valley 2707 26 104.12
Leanne Moser Hamburg 310 3 103.33
Alexa Althouse Hamburg 2367 23 102.91
Grace Burns Hamburg 2147 21 102.24
Breana McNamara Daniel Boone 3316 33 100.48
Starr Dove Hamburg 2398 24 99.92
Cara Showmaker Hamburg 2394 24 99.75
Leah Baer Antietam 2890 29 99.66
Glorianne Renozales Reading 2958 30 98.60
Sarah Banks Daniel Boone 3571 37 96.51
Sierra Eller Antietam 3273 34 96.26
Erin Apsokardu Berks Catholic 865 9 96.11
Alyssa Noecker Hamburg 573 6 95.50
Lanycea McIntosh Berks Catholic 95 1 95.00
Hannah Burns Hamburg 843 9 93.67
Briela Rau-Cook Antietam 3150 34 92.65
Jess Rios Reading 453 5 90.60
Marsadies Rowlards Wilson 1346 15 89.73
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Aleena Mahmood Wyomissing 531 6 88.50
Naomi Negron Wyomissing 2106 25 84.24
Rydiah Rhoden Reading 1222 17 71.88
Noriana Cooley Reading 1308 20 65.40
Sierra-Rose Hausmann Governor Mifflin 0 0

Felicia Krick Governor Mifflin 0 0
Kayleigh Bohn Antietam 0 0
Alex McCord Antietam 0 0
Kirsten East Governor Mifflin 0 0
Lauren Weber Governor Mifflin 0 0
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